www.cityofyoakum.org

808 Hwy 77 A South PO Box 738 Texas 77995

City Council

Mr. Carl O’Neill — Place 1
Mayor — Term Expires 5/25
907 Coke St.

Yoakum, TX. 77995
coneill@cityofyoakum.org
Entered Office: 05/15
Mayor Pro-Tem: 05/2020
Mayor: 05/2022

Mr. Mitchell Franz — Place 4
Councilmember — Term Expires 5/26
1208 Carroll Dr.

Yoakum, TX. 77995
councild@yoakumtx.gov

Entered Office: 07/2024

Mr. Michael Brandt — Place 5
Councilmember —Term Expires 5/26
802 Coke Street

Yoakum, TX. 77995
mbrandt@cityofyoakum.org

Entered Office: 05/2022

Staff

Michael Mitchell, City Manager
citymanager@yoakumtx.gov

Theresa A. Bowe, City Clerk
cityclerk@yoakumtx.gov

Mark Herchek, Fire/EMS Director
firechief@yoakumtx.gov

(361) 293-6321 Fax (361) 293-3318

Tanya Wenzel — Place 3

Mayor Pro-Tem — Term Expires 5/25
Kimberly Lane

Yoakum, TX. 77995
twenzel@cityofyoakum.org

Entered Office: 05/2021

Mayor Pro-Tem: 05/2023

Mr. Daniel Driskell — Place 2
Councilmember — Term Expires 5/25
1103 Clark St

Yoakum, TX. 77995
council2@yoakumtx.gov

Entered Office: 07/2024

Debbie Gray, Dir. of Finance
dgray@cityofyoakum.org

Dir. of Public Works/Utilities
publicworksdirector@yoakumtx.gov

Karl Van Slooten, Police Chief
kvanslooten@yoakumtx.gov



